
MadCoCo Medleys and Waltzes

1 October - 31 December 2024



Table of Contents

Reels, Marches and Polkas

Ballyvourney / Belle Isa (Dmaj / Amix) 2

La Bastringue (Dmaj) 3

BattleCry / Year of Jubilo (Dmaj) 4

Bonaparte / Liberty (Dmaj) 5

Boy's Lament / Robertson's (Dmaj / Amaj) 6

Buffalo Gals / Newcastle (Gmaj) 7

Cold Frosty / Whiskey Before Breakfast (Ador / Dmaj) 8

Coleman's / The Wren (Dmaj/Emin) 9

Denis / Bill / Sean Polkas (Dmaj/ Amaj /Dmaj) 10

Dorset / Jenny Lind (Dmaj) 11

Fly Around... / Sandy Boys (Dmaj / Amin->Amix) 12

Forked Deer / Spotted Pony (Dmaj) 13

Goin' down to Cairo / St. Tim (Gmaj) 14

Katushka / Karapyet (Amin / Dmin) 15

Mairi's / Finnish (Gmaj / Bmin) 16

Marche Pomerleau / St. Pat's (Gmaj / Edor / Gmaj) 17

Needlecase / Nixon's (Dmaj) 18

Old Yeller Dog / Nail that Catfish (Gmaj) 19

Petronella / Green Mountain (Dmaj / Gmaj) 20

Reel de Montreal / Reel St-Antoine (Gmaj->Dmaj / Amaj) 21

Roddy McCorley / December March (Dmaj) 22

Seneca / Waterfall (Gmaj / Dmix) 23

Spoot / Willafjord (Gmaj-Emin / Dmaj) 24

You Married... / Gaspé Reel (Gmaj / Dmaj) 25

Jigs, 6/8's mazurkas etc.

Fair Jenny's / Calliope (Dmaj) 27

Morrison's / Kesh (Edor / Gmaj) 28

Out on the Ocean / Cowboy Jig (Gmaj / Amaj) 29



Road to Lisdoonvarna / Hundred Pipers (Edor / Amaj) 30

Susan Birds of Wendell / The Walk Home (Gmaj / Dmaj) 31

Tourment / Maison de Glâce (Cmaj / Dmaj) 32

Jig to reel

Coffee / Bus Stop (Ador / Amin) 35

Fading Light / Reign of Love (Emin) 36

Lounge Bar / Johnny & Dorothy (Bmin / Dmaj) 37

Timmy Clifford's / Roscoe (Gmaj) 38

Waltzes

Amelia's (October 22) 40

Far Away (October 29) 41

La Gueussinette (October 1) 42

Inisheer (October 15) 43

Judy and Jim's Wedding (late December/January) 44

Lament for Adina's Car (late December/January) 45

Life's Fortune (December 3) 46

My Cape Breton Home (October 8) 47

Orgullosa (November 12) 48

Somarvalsen (Deember 10) 49

La valse du chef de gare (November 19) 50

Valse des Jeunes Filles (November 26) 51



<< >>



<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryAdgDMEg0Z4BTUhqpzSEACogAQjBUVACeAG44PLguIeQA9OT+LsEu5CwoMOQAFGzCMEjx5ACCwrQAHgCUviA+6qmBweGR0bE5eUhVAMI1QgwASiBcmFQA1jAQTCAATHEALBAAMuBxABwQANIgufkQAAogRRAAPiDkAERFZ+QAogBicQDiCbfX5EfnbFe3bOS3RW-nf5ZW4AYmEFSud0ez1e7zOPyy-nBXymv3+RwgF0h9yev1hHy+Pz+ALODyu-gAfP9-HEEHF8G8wICri5UazyCAjqiseR2S4aXSjgBdRhhFAjWhccgOPYBY6neFXfD-YnvNgq9HnMnkBAU-zkB76uGXYqoooCuIYs5IpUagHqtEk67CclUxK0+lHJk89mECkuTnck18qbCxgoFxcaoLTJJFJpDLZErlLogADKpBcYVSACkSC4UBNpnNFss1ptk2VZYcTszinqdQz3i5MiY3qSrvxUggm3WXHFCHF+-gEoqdejMSaig2e0cW+QTEcO+Qu+dnVdZ97g9zPuRlYG+wyx0QwwYxRKpTL9v5Mdr+HZeSTd4QH72ff9CJr+4PhwkEJrb07TJVzhZ89EIN9115BkEFSY0rhgB9CDeQCV3+Io9FAq5P2KZC4SglwP01H0ByHek-wAnlp31HsAXnNs4TvVIzig2j4N5HclVRYUgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryAVgBsEgCogAMjHIAhOaR61c-bABTcgAKNmEYJABKCABhEEchBgAlEB5AwKoIJhAAFgB6XIgXcEKIAGkQcMiIAAUQAEEIfAAfEHIAIjYO03yAJkJ+yn5+wb6WzoaOwIRO7vwAZn78fomOqYR8ckDR-p2+hFW5jvxgwlaILp6xseHd8cnp2avF5aOOgHEOvRCFsZGBkNAq0wOsOh5nvMGiAWn0wRDjvhfg1+h5+odxgBdRgANxQAGtaFxyAsJPUPBA2oixis+uQYG9AX1aWtYh0ALwIfYY8gAjHc1YAHUu8xpQwZzPuErWXzg-QBHRCAFFhFFpuihmDaRi0X0UeMRScxXSJbTjayOVyNXS+XtrS1hS9KPkVp0vqb+lcxtLQbL8iMwTtDoj8oc0SiYXCpnKRkH8oisUA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEACEYpUlQCmAYR4BPcgHpyATQswe5TIXIApbHFoqTHIACjZhGCQASghDcljjU3MLcht7L3IAMR4LC3xMYQgmEAAWBxKIABlwBwAOCABpEHDIiAAFEABBCAAfHvIAIjYBym9CAD4U-AAmciNxhHIegYBxEfx8cnxxgZCAUWEogcWjEqWhkc7pzvGVrM6tlOWQzqPCM4HOkYtZ7aeIC6jSiTLbTeaLZZrLabba7A5HE5nZbDchXG53TIPIjnL7kCwfFH4ADM5Bg5BAPXaxl6IEGKJg0wmeng0zJPQZTNJSIZwOZcFZSw5m0+32m+H+gMIYxBMzmC3OUI2WwWp3OKLRt3uW28y1x+Lp6xJ+AcFgcFMYKAsXASrncnm8fgCQSKpXKjWaESQEEyDj2Th6tMBbEymKWqLGDmmprFkaMkbDnUy+EyYZF5D20wAtHssr74-0ASjg1r+p1vLsVkdKCaHMa46ncQ9dmwq8KXlWLONNj0wAatiSfX6KbNAcTUUsALo0wZQ+aoowQ5VTIyp9Up5MNkb7WZ7KK5v1LQsjYuh0vlkKVkaEGt1-2DRuDMKtx+vAad7u90ckzrDvtjwf+hOQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryAdgBMEgCogAQiRhcYPUgFNyAenIAGVo4H28AT3IACjZhGCQASghnchTXd09vPwBhPnlaXD0rPwAldUKfCCYQABZ-Wogg8AaIAGkQOISIADEAcXIAbQAfcgAiNjHyAEEAPhdpnvJR6btyfD9RwlnTGGX1u3w10YgxvqmXWYR8F32JqcW2JdGx6amAUTX32efyT-J+stTpMZvNFvtVutNpQdoQ9qMjkd9qdzuRLtdbi8QeDXh9fvdyGw1mxZu99mxphtlgBdYFTbamPSjGB2VYvc6XW4uBB3SZIyEnM4XK43XkPHpPO5vP5fH77f6A4Z00ELX6QjZbWHwg5IwWo9GirHi8bS949I2E4mk8lrRW0gwoHxcdIhMKRap1VrNMD+AAc7U68SQEBgmwthDWkIjM2OlD0hD8SJ8hGWQvI-DWLjWGbRsf4e34KbG0WmNkSY2T-E2yojq1rscI8cTa2TqdRhZ8+BNNjGCGm3NTIKOEaRoZASuGFtW-ZmA0VMxcVOjupjM+mc+Orx7fS+u4BA0F2NZt3X+4hi780dbL1LYw7Xb7A+GBKRy9q46AA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-t7ocj0qLnermulK6NrIbhl8zaA8j1w+zmepS2vwMAgrs9y-qCW5Pm2jwASaCClASNhbEKoEgpOXyEBu9wNqStoiiK54Ipe1wwTON41uiTb3h8qEuC+NEfuQDJAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEACFshQjCqZyAcQspyAenIA5AKYB3BHNJVX5ABTWwjBIAJQQhiZmFla2VCgQTCAALA7JEAAy4GkQANIgQSEQAAogAIIQbOQAPtXkAETW9TbW5Eb4Na4dRgBMNfVsAOz1+AjkZX3V9f4AwqH1fgPD3ZMQjc3Wre39TeRdbUb9M834HUv1CA5GDmU7G8kg1SXGELUNu-yEex1Tu-u9-SGIzGEzu3zaq3W5E+4N+zX+YymQNO5AQtzhNgeTygUBQri4ERAbk83l8iRSOSyYAcAA48gVgkhnhVrOiQO96r18H1rD1QXVrABmW68tiTCHcmw9SV1erHVx9fjJSh+J7rbkAia8moNY4AUT6rmVox16p6AIG9TKgta1TAHOsADYbGVHj11k69l9qgBdcjPIyvdnrT77fiCw51UFK8bioW3XoAMXFcvqBr2ysIPTVTVDHXDkYaZWEVr5fQQgp+uoW5r6luttvtHudri+bubLpqPqAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryANgAcEgCogAwpir5yAMT5GAnuQA9OQA6uq0KADWAKYBAELRxDzR5HHJMJGEchQAFACC+FpB5GzCMEgAlBDObh7evqQBTFq4tLh6+YU8VUwgACyBfRAAMuCBdhAA0iAFWhAACjMQAD4gAER5wmvkAKJsuwDi5HkATMdny8dx5Aie0Wen5JdrB9txZwcfZ2wnlwd5qQQ5HwZ3eTwgGy2u32OyOj0elzy11u5HuwIu5Be2wQ1zyQLWOR2wgqbwBB2uz022zyfWOtJAy0YADcorQuOQAMwSRZxFbrKmok4wIUcuCXYX8M5owi-TGvcj8WmKy7RTwIKVSlKXCCYgWnPIArE3E4IBCU4Q5NgAdhJwKBIMF6OeOS8NltOLxmJyB1tcTy5PN1NpNIZjBQ0S41RAYQiMXiiS0KTS0QyWSM5EtZUqEF6AyGozA4ymIFK5QWS2WzzY2zYOy8cIeXie52ORy8tabyyNn1SRzW1e8jaeG22ezr5AOTZ2GIhA47DeOnZb-u8HeH8p7cT7A68Q+WYF1o7X-Zr9OWZxH0PHJ5KZ3wQOWAF1y7zK5iB48wQ78BSrj+Ww6XZEtsaKJI6YGXPwhCqqkSIPuQs7bA6hCeJe6qog+RpftcN55O2nbdqC27bLui5PAel5jk2N4-Ha5AMheeRHtec60k+QA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryAdgDMEgCogAwpioBTYTFwByFOQA9OSO6h7kAOo8HrjkABRs3kiBAKLCtLgAlBDObp7efgFMMDwaEEwgACyBlRAAMuCBABwQANIgiTBIEAAKIACCEP0AQuT9AOIAPiDkAERsswBiTeSTc+Oz4wBsi+Orcwvx-QBMY5mjJ+SLp2uz-bMpO3uTEPN3x-ins3GLAMTCmVmCEq+02s2GdnICHIw36cwSgOuqzus3IKWOKUW602i3RqzAB3mIJGE3IIEmXwWbBBbEW-WhkwAur0QMMINNCfgVpMlv8gdzscNjsNofgEELQfd+k9Vq8FidPvC-gCgSDbhsIVCYXC3kjbvd0ZjseNcTcwG9yNTLXToeTKai2NzmQYUB4uDkQKFwlEYvE0hlshVqrUGmBmm0QP7cCzBtMHsIHsKkyNJghThLLrseYd+sTYVMriDxsdri944mhUKU2mYadM1MLbmxhcG2lUYsQSlKuSWWy422u1dTsXJobTkiR28mySph3yMWh2W0vEXIDBxPjqOMePjpO2PFhirpy2eW2513yUA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryAdgBMEgCog2AU1y0U5APTkAQrRUVD7kAMquMLjkAAqYVADWcuQAFGzCMEi+AILpSD5pGQCUEM5uHl5M2Dxc6gCeAOResQkwEEwgdt4ALBAAMuDeABwQANIuuRAAPpPkAERss5Te-N6E3q6++AB8fuSTWWzkAGJZe7MA4ovnAKLkrlv4Z1mLCLt+p5MQ84trK2sb5G2u32hxOZ0u5Budy2hCei1cj2+gLsIE+0zmC3IWVh-1W4MWfj0f2WZ0x2KWG1hk1mzzuq3W3nwvleey+ZJxDKpFwJRK2MFJi1kc1p-Ep3mpmIRyNRjBQri4JRAASCYWwQVoADdIo02h1un0BsMxjkMlMQMLZjA7OQYDC9ncEHNUoVLXaZrNklkXa5HR62C7bVSnV7Zj6ndcbC73vavp6A9bA-aw99E+7nsmI7M-FsEGms6cstaZZMQDSXq4HfbvkRKI88wgK64st4-OK5pmWe8W75PmWG5X3Qsa4Q6xb+7NM9nHXno4XyDKDHKFc5wpFyAAlWrappxRK6zo9fpgIajcam9FI-CPVsIRnd-ZHLGPyZXuYQm931vU2lZR-XQ69pir4fkyX6-liTIbJMI4WgOYAYos+DWkhqLWpe1rJFe3iFFBAC6bI-I8+BitSEL8LCCIMhKhGAhW34-Hotp6IBNHEfSpGLORdyQeKSIwWWcEIciKRYTh3ioUJ+BdHsuFAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryANgAcEgCog2WlAFMKAenIApd7i4AJ7kADK0BOQAFGzCMEgAlBDOrjweFABiODzkABIwkQBK7u5U0bHxSQDCII5CDEwgAExeACwQANIucUgQAAogAIIQGQCi5AA+E+QARGwz5GxNGU3kg00A4hmTMxsLG00AQqsHxzvzi8ur61s7e+QHs4MLo6uvY5MQcwtLK2ub2wmu32RxOoPOPyu-1uEzAs3ujxmz3Ir1mFyW5BWIAmq2BD1xyNR30umMGkwAuv0QIcIECLvgmgzyPgEGcgYdhEimus1ltVkD7qMAMzbA48oHI44844Ifm04kMpkzDkzFls4nrHmDPk7FWvUbbPEHKr8uFIl649GrDHrbEEi1oyEkiaUgweLjJED+QIhcKRGI9apDMgkcgAdRgVCo7jSpHcEQANOQwHZWgBWCCNVptCChcBeOydbrxKnDKaOzHc3EI8F0haDIWUVbuQj8pEAdl2TXc5HcjL7EMrzNxUUG7YSqvadcrPKNtY1jdbvabOzHM34jYHekIPen+Bs5AAXk1sVSaeW8fhGwhyGd1RcG5jG+KO7tG8L8YPUX9BlPL9fb1We960bDJnzbNcNkbR5tlRac2APY9sSAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEADEqAT3IBBPnnwA6e+QD05AMowC5gEKZTKcgAo2YRgkJ0thWlwAWgA+CwiADwBKCEMTcyscAnImcwAFHgBTUlJzABlaEqpCnNp5AKCQlKYQABZHVogAaRBGpAg8kAsIGoAfUfIAIjZJygAmckKF-ABmS3IJzwWLBaM1iw2dyzjyLfJ8BdGawjWbxY2IadnCBaXzhbPRi08LAHFyIytDaTX6zI4WGKeKYWWZnBCXJ7nIGrRYgUaMABuKAA1rQuORbABWBDCAYgTwQcZTGbzcgwBb0ukAHhgwNBMgWshkQNGiMZMFZjJewJhiwAHBNHjThfzBQj2XBOay4Gs4MCabLaZNRW9eTT8Mi1mjGChClxUiA3B5Tj4-P54pFyLFwrRkhAWu1OmVwB1ukMIrgycNRiBocJJjA9PdCo5+M5eQBhWYx-COBBh7UxuMbOl6QpZ+N0hmXR7xCN5xaxwuTJOV1PpiwWRyeatlhAINPOevOEFgnPa8M7I7GwYUkMZt6684Ny7kdMdptTdndg4TAeTeedpezFcPdeT2f4BtNlv92ubjvb86d1cZ8ELNFAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEADEtAawCm+cm3Pme5APTkAyl0ylSl8gAUSAT3IACjZhGCQASghDEx4LKxs7CCYQABYHFIgAaRAQsIgAQQAmAB8QACI2MvxzQj0YQsoSsoBxMv4G-j1CBrLA-PCy8wbiiqqavV7+svJ68iHi-kIy-MGrBAai4ogRyuramYbukdb2mR6V2aPR-A388haygCEN5uL7yqM2e5WAUR7KtgpcggLalZbLIEAQhQVHo5khCBSxXyj3yzXIRgaf3Ib3yQMRuMeCDu1waNzeEHBePI0Nh1QRSPIKLRGKxw1G1ixP3urUx5Ga6J2ZT54J+3NGgJBjBQ5i4URArncnisvlwfiSqXSEAAMuAHAAOLI5UJIbblSqcthfUWFMU497CwpGIw8lqFAX20Yo6qUSzme3derg8xArYSwpW75lP52t6jTHO13Nd2Ch3e-2EP2elbdIbXIFSsGVQOFQih101SzPIqeyrp30+t4l4OhynFwr1Mue1qV-DV4Zpx4+zONqO5wr54HFIA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryAdgDMEgCogA4plq4A5OXyYzuclJMcgBhGFo+cgB6cgBlUgA6ckdaUQAKF2EYJABKCGc3D282PwCg0PDIjKzciCYQABYohogAGXAogA4IAGlXGogABRAAQQgAH3HyACIXaZ8GnzsEcimAIQAmBZ8t8c3yF0WXXem2eYAxLbYrxfGIWfn8Rfxl1f2nndXT+c3j8hGtpdVmAZnMDp0QOMtg8DgA2cjXVYAXSGIDWEymML+LhcMzO-w2IxGXzBmzWaxmIXmCA2CBW4xh+0OBxO+KBbEWiLuWI2OLx8wBRJJPw25Mp1Np9MZvOh+IBQPGIKx8OukOhYJcnXGKIMKAAplx8iAmDAeBpyJhCHEKClhJgrABPcjVbJ5EIgABS2HwtHITC0uA8-CMpvIAEqwABOToAVjqjWabQ6LT6mWyqLGDzWAD4VvhyGsGWcRtmKSsRgyAKLCWbZ4kUlwMtY13HnciVhHcqmV7Nt3GVhlzNgHAs+RXTEY1hCl-4HIvTNvE4cINUTqdRNYxEZRFwxb6LwezLYufDa1Ho7552f0xcInxRfBRQ8U-O4wt3t8AGnvj+5Zyv-wIOMt7Do+v4PPmw4ducUy4vWP5Pvc-4+NewGzqBD5PlmKFvlMw5fnO9zVtMPZ9u2h74aOp5rtMCAbluO57mcB4PC4dhzkiQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryAdgDMEgCogA0jFLYU6gNYxyAenI3IS4ATwBTCgAKAEFhWlwA8jZ43ABKCGc3Dy9fcljUjIBhEEchBiYQACZ-ABYIABlwfwAOCBcQOISIAAVOiAAfEAAiOOHyADoYmKryACFyAfIEWZi7fyqYwKWYhHmYxfJhgFEbcbmAPQBxY9mBiBOzyYW52b2l-Fm59aq57fn8MsFktRsJxjMALTkGbkED3PpzB5jSbhWYTGB3I5XYYTfhojGHYYpcYAL0I5HCgIGoPGqOhdwexPIJPIn3mhORK2hPy2hNO50BCGBR2RkOhBzhjBQ4S4mVcMBCEWiKQSGUqNXqTTArXaIBVuF6-RBxJi+Ch+CpIrOFwQAD4FjCduEoeFwoTiYRbW62fcjiazazLaNrXaHZjhlEUmlhjAIzEbChPLVo-wI3M4AA2aOECNFaNu41gwEstmShGDEB+oswKEwPwgq5guC2vx4vnCM78OBQuBwQkAMXGMFtekIDKrw0INfIdY5ndt5LpIMjwmjsaieeGejTmezcYTSfz7qLVVLAyAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-AFYYAXVdaM9CMI-0IXMoB1Luw7xbJWorVfwccmSRnPaew9H+AnbYJCFnm3nlYCS+GtYRSQbBRbdZjeY9vaAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryANgAcEgCogmMHhoCm5AAqZhHnioPGGxyAHpyAGVSADofGFIAchRyAAoAcWEYJHDyAFF8LVzM7IBKCGdXd3UvAAPyAEVsACvSD2wADx8-AKCQtJKkcqYQABYw0YgAGXAwuwgAaRBBiG8QAEEIVIBmNjyAMXIAHxByACJ0i4AmcnWbs7Yz-Zu2G6PzgGEzvJeAPQ-zo9XmldgdjudLukbndyFDyAAhN6w9bw9KAh43HZ7Q5HCAXa63e6PZ7kYHvM5fH6k-7o4FYsHky6w6E3OGI45gWGjZn0w4gI73SHcuEo44AXVWIHhEBOnzOCG532EZ3h3PJj3Z6zR+3SoveMOB+OZhPBmrRDzOMPZuIp8sVeWVqvBFrN5B1eoNgrOxutnPSwuh8P5V3xutRtMxoP2RwlBhQHi4FRA0Ti3gSPFoCAA1slbrhSXw0gUtMMQFcJtNZvMlsWeJLNrKld8wld9i30i22zc8vDjhb0nk3b3yetlbcW-CW+t2y3zql4aVvYc8p2W0cm7D8jObvs2Mc8Q7vSvW9uu-lh7DBxah33UqPF+OrpOrtOrh2d3Ktyeke-j+i3S2bCzhuVL8pK0onEqqQfA+x5du+r4Is+z59o8tz4AiaLroeX7wROs7rNs+FvCq3qvs+r7vv+JI2jhcHboh8LIbO65oesGHhuuXy4duKHrAAfDi5zwt6v6rlcQH3HRNxgQYbQdBQABK7Q8PmpCYOQVSeOQ9RNK07RdL4-iBMEoQJOQVheB4BBAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryAdgDMEgCogAcgFM3+Km4Ry35AHpyF1oADxIAchRyAAo2YRgkAEoIZ3dPb18UfziE5IgAYRBHIQYAeRAAQWE3HlpfXHIyqnxyR1oaiAAlEB4PKggmEAAWAOGIABlwAIAOCABpEHjEiAAFKogAHxAAIjYd8hg9QgC3APxNnYBxA4AhPXvL-cPj0-PLyruAyoDbgIQgvgAEybCB7A5HShvC7XHb3ciPHaVGwHH5-AH4IJnE78N5PA6EVrAkCg9a3La7Z5sAIAMW+9PI1LplUuNwRAD5bgigeR8YzafSfvzmR8DgBRIES0Hgtg08iVVqsu5-IW3GHI1G-f7nLEBHF48GUIlAkmMbJcVKuMKRaI0mB9MxuKgDSogXDW3BRSj2tyO52DEZjSbTOaLZZINYbbbkcE0yoAWkqPMqdkqvJjN1ulVuCHIwLcPM2Mf2hMJ5H4QMIhZjnzcADZYqmc7yIOQ2+DgUnyDSgV2i7Cs83gRX0+DCJ5CDWdgWEIWwMWdvhhnnlySeR2GwW25sALqR8nRsdEVqw-j4M+jkv8cd5oFboulk83M9l-u1zeF1vtkvHjM7M8Xv2V43sCMDVuORBTjOc7fouH7kGuC5LiuvI7kAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryANgAsEgCogA8lXzkAmgFMqVbzzkbEoA9OQAcjC0VORWMBQAwvGEtCjWABQA4sIwSACUEM5uHj5+AUFK6UnC3uSOfKSktLgA5HXqfNj81la1TN7eTbh6ABI4KN555Fk5+RAJIPUwDEwgdiF2EAAy4CEAHBAA0iDZuRAACiAAghAAPiAARJkP5JkANABM5ABCb2yvX0yH1uPzsPyuQPIIIebBeVwAzK9yFcvmwAKJQ8hPF6Q3Foti-KEQbGvT4-P4Aykg75g74Qr6YmFwwFXH6ZZFfW5gLHPV5gzJgkC3QH8r74TkAXUYADcUABrWhccjwiSXb53EA8l78MHeMEg-A2H4fAC0mO+Xwt4IB0ISLzRRvFRJJOvIesx+ER7O8YtNjNh5CdPsD3w5UO5JIFlKd5CFIr5UKlBgmXEKIEi0Vi6ni5CSpBSaVimHIMDqPAG01OcwWAGVSN5pbUAEqYCa4cgASrAAE49gBWCBNkDl3wQVbrTY7MD7I4nWYXa53aG8yFWlHGqEIUPrgDaNIFEtuTORdPZADEvldQyCIfjyGjUZzibzvplX8i3+yQVuw3u7AejwDK8IXIM90TPKFI35fUkygWUFSVFUF3VW5bReHd3jRCUwR3NhMmwqEdwQLC9kgoDT1Ay9rwhMD70fZ07XIDC3iwnC8II24iJI8MsXIkCwLRCCjxXaC414l4nQQS18CuISoITW4JSAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-XQ+iI7H+PWU8PQ+edMXy6+gdWy4mbCOPZKV3dYYhaacYjpeMQLAiDojFbcXQMAVhVFCUxhAZ5IF7dZNU1OVbRjb0anWPUXHtPtkyBEihzInUcPIS19XOElyGnCYuV-dZN2JJ5L1wsMExtFoY3XYjSPwciYKo8TaMk+i+yYiEdy4tiWhvBiYgQ85+SFEVxUlTCOgYvChMoETz2WGiyIo2lqNAuiYO1fhyxU40ZBaWQLmXGBtVc-jGMEl5hNE8cVmsyTbLZey5JcBTcIDFjVOnDS92iOkeSAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEACUApiarl8J8kxKkeJmBYD05U+fIBlUgFoAgmSYtLjWABQA4sIwSD4AfGxRSOSufokAlBCG7hZWXuomPHB8mADWYZHRcQnRGUwgACzO9RAAMuDOABwQANIgFUgQAAogfhAAPiAAROGT-ABMhNb4CABCfmPhK2zh5Ctz5H7hY5NskwBifmxnB-vhZ8czm9u7c-hzYxDTswtLq+vkTx2e0Ox1OZ3CfhW5AQVkID2+-EI8zeIA+wxWPRA1QGExOkz8cwuljmfnwY0or0I5Bgc3g5Pxkxp83IJn2NPppzgtP2hFe70+pwJRLepPJvKI1NpcHpfkZc2ZrIQ7zAeLeavqqLmqrmAD03uRJgBhSas3ljAC6jBQJi4mWMZgs3n8gWCYVSNQgdUazTaYE6mPdA2Go1Z5AmBtlkvIAC9QjBqWkWQhrGMaTG4wmkyYZZNqYjfmswwbTgDIQgDQBRSaw-gfBlR2PxmCJkzJotpxuZ1spiOM-PF6t-MYqqsQlY7esEllzTWTUeQieRqeQsOW9HjEC96H7WPlhCJlZt+lnADEwkHhbH5fpK3P+tj+EsiZhcMrJuWUL8fgr60+kaV6Z7geybHmeF5+KWh4ctW1jnGBSIwFSky3u+YYjgA7LmCAQeOvbLisqLyPsc6YdCZZ4e85pAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryAdgBsEg0Z4BTUhqpzSEACogASpj4+ACe5EwIAMJaVC5hAPTkbC4ILsJwLjzhMDwa5AAUbMIwSACUvgFBoeFRMXEQAAogAILkAEJt5M0QTCAALPF9EADSIEUljS0QbOQAouQAPgBEbEvkAGIATHPri80ANNtsswC0i-Nbc4ts2wfbCxBLAOJrbYdJ90vNazfkkZ+rApsPrXTalDbkJ7kRYAXUmbQgCxA5BWa2at3u6I2rWWL3a2zaALR23W8weSzawhWBP2M2WsypkJJn2+BVmIIWszBGyhIAeThcXAqyVS6Uy2Vy6h6-UGIzGxSQk26vyxCHuCxRgPwGJOWKxGq+azVXTaZ2er3yrSe3INgKxWxOl0uBrx1qSpxRrNmM3+i3Ij0BwI2HJRrqOHsNcx9901PwAHIswLHyAAvZno4187ao1NHTZc51wgwANxQAGtaFxyABmCRNNqQc2Q6tdXUEmOR5ottrGlwdrUthAnY2Es4GykUjHW52PV3dk6E8jav2RhDdrpPUkrwHrBMatMfAv3eGbWdrJ7zxfLg2srvkBDLvsrieEFsuE5P6+hpYH7VqxfknazKOsyK5hu6ZpetG27xn6B4qtsxoLHCTTRPgMABj8IIHlyYHnuGkFLN6fz9rByFAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryANgAsEgCogAygFNcbhDHIB6cgDqMKRuPIQwVFTkABQA4sIwSH7kbMK0AB4AlBDO7p7e5C4AjtgwPG4pMLgIFXEJSNlMIHa+dhAAMuC+ABwQANIg8YkQAAogAIIQsePkAD6z5ABEsYvkAEJ26wBM6whz+DtrhzOxO7Mb5AgAzOtzi2wA7IvjO7GbbGcQy6sXR+Tja32WyOa3Gpzuj2eoNiAFEtgAxM5gJYrchvNGvcYgWY7b5ozbgtyEOYAXVGIDWEHmKNW-Ds-CuFVmBw2a3wczp5AZPlmixhwkWcDcWzcbiuxNmXwAwrT4DAGUyaeQWYctuDeZCAWC4Yi5si8ejwdNsbjUW91WSDCg3FwciAAPIAN1C5CsFSCITCESi0VSGUazVa-RAfvS5Mm+DcAB0qQt7qtCFsYLjxrTCMK5ks2KsVf8tgA+DMLRPJpaprnps5ZnObA6Fz7xyhJlNpovV5VufCAl4AzOLGWXG57I4vPVK2I2Dsm8eT+GxUnkykDVLDamNnszPEgqvr6HkRFzzMvA5l1YISM77PKmyHyXrrbjTeo7d9q9a+cH+e88svOFo+F-rM+pXmws6xNOBqTpGpJAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryANgAcEgCogAyl0yYKAenIB1WlRUJkha+OQAFADiwjBIALQAosK0uOQ+bDFIAJQQzm4epLQoANYApjw8AJ4QTCAALF51EAAy4F52EADSINGxEAAKIACCEGwJ5AA+IOQARJEz5JEATGOLY5GT5OtDs2wA7DMAQktDh5tzC8urM0lzp2ETs0PCM6X8pWEz+0cnZxMQjwuixW40i60223Ix1O5wAwgt+EsPrsDh9DjsJmBZvMoUtlsCtgkQBMltiFsd8fjSoRJgBdAYgQ4QADaExmUSyM0Rs1uyLRpMB8Khpw2XwOCRB5xxkXuPJeb2RgOePyGpLFM1V1MmAKB3Ju8rC-Lh5JFKJuksB0tl6oVDzJuMpSJp-0BHK5at5hvwx2NwsOou+EtWlsu1t57ztGpe0LV31VwYB9quoPBgNukKB0L+syFiORNu9GPtFNJ+OD9IMKFKXFyIH8gWCoRq9UaLTaHW6GT6gxGxymXwWqvIADEhnFyEM2KOpbMfZEfWx5+c2IPSWwh1OhmzbuQEsOZU8Dothwk2P8BxPSaPx5PpyHcYsF0u2SuJ4cEJ8hkfqe9JmAL4QpL4EBpLHMSSwASB5DAeQpQCvSgxMv2r6AdBhDjqYRCTLqpQmOQ-CEIqkFoaSQxYduLywaSCClOOGrfu+pTkAAZAAOowABumC0DRCCYFQWj4UI1QGFxPGlCgCAwFQTEAHR2OQECwfgCBnG+NHasRRAYYQ5E4XhBFEa+pwfoeCw-kxmJaVBcHgdZ0GgfBQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryANgAsEgCogAmjnJMYPHrQCm+ADog8gB6cgBxOS4AS-IAJV9fKnIACnDhGCRQ8jYMpABKCGc3bA8vH38PAE8cmGx+dVJfHlT0zMKAYRBHIQYmEDsQuwgAGXAQgA4IAGkQNqQIAAUQAEEIACEAJnxNgB8QcgAicMP+TfIzyn4TXYvzy63yHdvDtkPCc4-yX0J+X12vl9Hs8IMdTvdPtdCLtLg9zs8jm9CP4EORHis9mAwRE7Gj4ZsQLtNmDwrj1gh8OtdgBdciMABuKAA1rQuOQAMwSZbrCD7I4ncLnR6CvG7HbkBDnFbkqmIw4AMSl50V5Axu18+LRFKpoIFQvOIq2t3Fkrxqr2cuR+FR6MxJLJ2sJxIFZPxNMYKF8XCKcyisQSSQg-Q65F2o3GU1muUyS1WvIOr0OlHOP2+mtu8pWmbNGNDRwAosIk5dfsm03nDisk+tpTalaHQW8y6mNU9zhmsysc+2C0W7ldm+3K9XzqbE09cYTYzzdsPy19+IRyy8mwvzjBcS8q-OIcv+dXa3Luw3Z9vWwul62V0m1+QNxXt3B1-dLz2548x038HZdkA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>



<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryAdgDMEgCogAYjFo9yAKQCmuXACeAOQo5AD05ADCMFRUtJhcPuQAFGzCMEgAlBDObh7efoEh3rR6qelZEJEgAAo+pD6eAEIwPLg+KAA05ACVYACcNjYQTCAAbGEAHBAA0iBpGRA1IACCEEkAPhvkAERsO5R2lPyE5Bs7Kwc+CCvk17fnAOIHTQj4u5d3N2c7z+Qrrw+Nh2PkIeg2ED2B0IRzBp3On3uXwevxebw+V2+GwBCF2+3I+DsIAhBgAbigANa0LjkBxLEBNCBbXZ-JpHJoAXgQTTOjyaPM53J++JWbDYBLFZwQkr2wK5kohqPIbOVXJ5Gz5ArVP0+ANuOLOYDxB3wKxc5DYRI2ACZjQSjj4jhsALqMFA+Lg5EDRWLxRLkAASOHdKQWlWqbBgpKSACVaBpWvgsLhegNJnYRuMphAADLgbNzMP0tYPbZQgkrW6EStnO416sPFkvHxJHy295lxGEd5NdtnSEio4rW3m7G2nn4W2bI3lwi2mCUHwdjF3OwAWjb-3IxNts5MK6X6vLhIJtvhrrJlOptIky0ZzPLMFhMAX2x8L8oH7Lf34sJOtYuK4+17Al+3LFYhxHM5h2VU87kNO053IBdCCXADEQdWc9B3RD90PWsT0nLcXSAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryAdgDMEgCogmWnrSy4A5CnIB6cgBpAFMUawAKAFF8LX9yAHFhGCQASghnVx53Tx9yAClaPSiYnjSmEAA2PwAOCAAZcBqIQJBorQgABRAAQQgAHxAAIkjhQYA-SLtyACFI6b65yPJB8LYUwe6AMTY+lZH1yLYl6YAmBF3w6eF1-ARp5bYN7b6IYdGJqdn5xeXV9a2dntroN4lNBo9NvFuhd4utpt14ssroNNnNyCAXm9BtNgsFKLiLt11jBcb99oNCMF8H0cXjKcFdt1BvwYHpsaNKdTXiNsaT6YTiaSgetCCdCH1+JSHoN8CdoVj4YjwSjDpiebT8QyVkTBiS8cKKVSaXyCcqWWzLsD8MFxdzRvwppKtZabjbfrDmSdqRtBlSENLZfKosDFb8rutUTsALqMFDBLjpEAhMLkcKJZJlSpNBpgGrkZogdNITo9fp9ZbxcaghLde67R7kbonRuN6b4ci7SvkKntwYAYUG5H4+HbncHVPuyvI+HhHdeXfizcRULrU6bLdro-745HFcHw7rYGljfimxBg8X5DYGOba9P54Sze6HZjBgAbigANa0LjkBwl6Yyz3MZpimGctwHbt+H1LsZ0RMcQLsA04I7cFU26YF12fFY1g2KE53PRDpzbVDIOCaC92I0d+GbNk2FTPtiRZDtflwuBJWAh0MSAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryAdgDMEgCogA8tgolyVgKbkXCbxhccgB6cgBhTDM4TABPcgApWj0ACgBxYRgkUPIAQUykAEoIZzcPYJ8-AKDydILiphAANhCADggAGXA2iABpEAysiAAFEFyIAFFyAB8QcgAiNPnyNgAmACFydbsZ9fxN+bZl3PXcmcXltIm2cjTVvN39haO8q5mIC5WNrZ3pvYOXicztNPlcbs8bIt7sCwAslls0gAxW73CYgab3T7rJG3PYzAC6IxA6wgIImwmW3kIvm8T2mVJpdMOy3wtPI+2BrPw7NO71B0K2925IPClOpPOBoOuC1FKIe0why2xyNBeOmH3JYsZm3p4tpOuZ7KF7KpM3I-HFHL58MRAvWxpFlP4vitIPhYJllwFCsOkIRKvdq2mhIMKG8XBKIEi0TiiWStXyWQazR6XTAPX641G43muWOE2RuXu6x9uT9CBgehg3gQIJe6wQ3IQJzJy0bCC2uQm6tz+cLxYVFarNfO9cbC3WFPICGLMzA8wmbdyZ17eQ26Mxi+ny4WebyAQJ5CJJNmz2WhB2hFWwsolcoI9LlJ23nuvgVgUI5BrwI+k5Zq18K831vDt7UoM1V2-BYtxnHVYV7ZszlyAIN13JckO+YNyCAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryAdgDMEgCogASphj5ypTOQAytFHxMEgA3GB5cGHIAenIACTx8HgBTTwAFWi5knhRyAAoAUSCeGPIAQWEYJABKCGc3Dy8ff0Dg3DCIqMLi2qYQADZogA4IX3BhiABpECKtCDYAHxAAIgLhVYAmcgAhHa2y8gXlgHFl7a2Ecnw7I7ZlgDF98u2DhfI2LYLye4LFiFX1gUtrtzuVDiczhcrjdlmVlgh8JdQa8zutQQDVuQge8QAsIEsMcktoRyPxCMlwad8MCdgijnCEE8yttLkdtutqTsdjd-mtlkTKKTyYdyBDOSC6bD4YjRezlnswQt0XysVitmxyLjyIwUMkuHUQAkCCl0plsrk8hUqr0BhNplakBA0iAyhAyhttktRQyNl8Cj8Rcs7o8Du6SW8pUTLss8vcAMTCarwgB8L0DBTOCBBzMO-x9foDEeDG1DG3D3v5yYQB1Wmd2CzAUvKdnKHtxGybZRbjM8CwAuk6QNt8SAK0SKckEBSi8tCBsojAyYG4QKY-HE-DyAhkzH2Um0xGMyyJb28-yNhOp4G7nOF0uI2VohnklWa0es4dG3Cu1uNvh252LbuvWfZAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEAGVsKGLnIAhWtpTlMhcgHUApgRdUq5APTl96l2cYKgBrcgAJTGFAgAoAcWEYJB9yNkSkAEoIQ39AkzMLa1t7R1d3TwgmEAA2bwAOCABpEASkiAAFEABBCAAfEAAiOIHyfABmKwnegYBhEa64y3IuyzjyaeHUgFE2cjiV9fxVgbZ5qb6hkfHJ9fJZ+cXl1dvL7d39-Be5q327zbiJiBegBdRgANxQIVoXHIADoAKwIYQdECWPqDYZsHZ7A69UbPe4LLbrV5Y964-GYs7rC6bMk4pZ4o7Db5Ekmba6WKYnB7E14A8hA7IgXJBUIRKIuSo1epNEBpNqdHr9HnLfCffAuRzTLbCADsIxc6tGWvZI34ACZyDE4KrCBl+NqBrqDeQjUtLAhPr0IKqusbNU6XYaA6aNubCIEeYQjr0wHcugMuhMulalkCLUnqV1CHoQSi0SrTuQYBMYI7btdAy9hvx4HdTjAYy9E5HAlq8+RfcXSyWK0yJtXpgA9XXeTaOqOnGOWOMJpMp3OC3qZxPLFNpkFAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryANgBMEg0Z4BTUhqpzSEACogfODzCLmTkAPTkTDC0WLjk+C7kAOJUAEcIiQAUAMLCMEjh5Gx5SACUviAAMomkgcGhOSXl2SAAUi4wuAC0AAow2FTklZgAni48EEwgNmEAHBCV4HMQANIgufkQPSAAghDkAEIANOQAOhAAPiDkAEQAYjc7R3ZP5E-H2eQXt9k3SUfZY7kbJsACiX1uoOEfwAzMk7uDvjdivdQWwfjc0Z8Lvt7o8jnD3gCITdfv9AScQYjIdCkgjbiiEeiLmBbkkAOx-AFA0mkuyHI4gC52P6c8k837Zfn-L4AXUYADcUABrWhccgwiTbA6Xa68imfUXIkEk36gunkLEkh4AbTuMKeMNl5ARdxJHNhyR2By+uJ20IQBwQNL+diS1seSR2GNBdmpyOhTJjbGxrKNKaB-yJQv5RvFJ31-OOF3lThcXEVKrVGokfkqMHIeRiJHiiX4aQy5EyxXyzRAACUAJdIDpxA48PBucgASrAAE45+zJtNloswMs1j2kFtdrqGci4WC3Uju2E7gBiUqPOFvO7RpFJG4HOFB-AknY3QPRumIiDIg9FKCdwnmwZ6Xte5C3veaaPs+hw7EkSIfvalowkKwpsk+L4IPgSGfnCNyZBewhXvaJaVqq6qajuOpXLcBzQnBr4nkkV5MThSJsDchAuG+jw3LxCBIgxNz4Ag0aEcRV5iTsOJPox2G4bcmSsVhhwcfuPF8R+gksrcH47GJkH-vgdgIDm+mPEZ+74HC5FlhWBhKpRNaMBkZDjOQCgwDwKCJAq4woLQLaYIQjbRLErbkO26QuJc+5FDYJKgReNxvElD5pQcGWWW8cJJHZ5D7AlbA5ciYFpTsZWPskZUfi6cKgnZxX-olyUVel7pZXVaUIDlLVcW1nEdVVXW1e+aUoU1vp0fJ3VjdlyVpYQBH1S4hVzfEcIIM1xkiYc1XzZxlUwl0lk7Bt9UXWdrUXeQQpAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>



<< >>



<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryAdgDMEgCogAwplMBTD+QD05AELYKOQAyqSYXOQAFACC+Fq+5DHCtLgAlBDObp7esfE8GS4gAOIwPACe5AASMPz8HjyklQCVYACcbQCsEEwgAGw+ABwQADLgQxAA0iBxWhAACjMQAD7L5ABEyesAojEx5MV75GsI-vseR2u7+4f7azvC66f7MWfH5CsbW9cHl+TP5Audw2ADF1v83g9Nm81sVtmwvo8YnZyCBlowAG4oADWtEiDgWIH8K3uWwA2tsAEwxAA0lIAumSYi56eRtod3usoiC0uCAXCEaTRFE2LyKdS6Yzmaz2cCuTynm9ke9PptHuLaQymSy2Rz7sVwfhKf8ALSIp4xYqcg3kI2m80IS2c7aPeHbc3KtGMFAeLiZECOdTeQLBMIRaLJVKFGa4WjGJIEBpYXA9EAAFh8adG42G00jKcWMRWIDVm2NF1t+wQlOWpdejo2BrOxX8ta2MUpFfwMWrtZcT3wHgAeoRG+t6vhWxA6+X9t3e3X-A31k3LTX1mCQYcEGPmzE249Hf4rTE016DFjcfiJIticsS1tvDBjXoPPhTst6-hAWmD+Cny+gLfgubDrIOI7fjs6weL+05bIC5DPuQr7vq2X6Asa761quxQgmyW6tqWR4nmeyxAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryANgAsEgCogAYjHy1cegDK1+6igB6cgAlAFM-XHJMQnJvTAA3MPIACgBRYU8ASghnNw8vOL8A1IzsiCYQG0CADghvcFqIAGkQDIgABRAAQQgAHxByACIMofI0gGZyAHEpvuG2Me7phJTu4emxgCEAJizyfHJ5oYBhMbDsFPwEfa3lo4Wl6cv1razptgeIEeExydTpi5pvtjotyMt1kNNuRLrsDiDhmdyGErjdyHdVtMHkMwd13p8fmNsP8QPNGAkUABrWhccgTCRdLbfJGXZL4PYbMZXHbohE4p6Q6FbOaIv7TLGXaZbYHY3HTSGjVJw-AI5lElJsjlQrns3mygWc9Ei05iiUpKUy0FPAnGBBhUh-Kak8iMFBhLi5EDhSLRWLxJKlTK4HKVE59eqNOwtNpB-ogQlpcguQI7aYp8HovrTHkuHZ9fnrNM7ZM8xPdLMpkvjJMptLptjh8jDUaJktFjNbLM5vMFmaV9N14v1vpgYbdR3ogA0pJ5Q3H4zsfXDA0JyS2B3BfVeKe66axLnzi0L-dLm+1682i3ZjebvzXG-L252u55+8Pc77Q9LJ-IDdHc4nLZpz6Wd5zSRcAF0gA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryAdgBMEgCogAMjlz8ApuQBCMHuQA9OQAUpjquLgAnuQAZORsWphWMQAUPsK0uEEJwjBIAJQQzmww5G54Xr7+5OmZuEUACiAAgj4Awj4QTCAAbIEAHBAu4IMQANIgGVkQzS0QAD4gAEQZy74ANGwAYuTLLesAonYJ5AvLbOs7LeT4JwhnywDi6z5PPnuXLdtsjweHT12x1OC0Wq2Ery2u32RxOv3OlwS2xud3ID3OL1870++x+ZzAewO5GBbAAtGwAMzkEALE4w4EXK7k5FnAC6symixWl3wVPwCBu5zW2yp20OuwWexeTxa+Bx-MFhOWhyphzYhzO5DBlxF5DF8L2ax8GwppONJ2Nmph5Ha6uJYvxOLYcKRNxpdMuztOXvR7Oa7S5jP5cphCBOivBqyISs89yta35H1lH0lMO+v2BCEli3lCBDBzD5AjRujMNjaPjEMTONlErA9KeGsZlOptIbTc9LIW7IMKE8XGKIDCEWi5BgBASSRS5VoADcsvwjCRamw8oVuiAACyBTfDUZDSar-Ic+Z2hHrZEbFobS3X43tCXPI7q6GIr3ix6Yp4APm22MZviyr+fwXt+apAnCYFnBAAGXneGxFjeGwPp+6wyj4Dyogg34pgBbSBAggT4NCX6HC0TyPIiADa2x2C0diskq5BUc69GMSxdEMUWgQ+ARbIcl0563CchDhlShCoeQ-DfoQnhyj44a4YiqKiUx9FjnoQmqTAgSEIE3jlvg37eKC1qyfywlokp6z4YRxFSmh4YADwUUJyL2U+5CNuRlHrDRnGMdaHFsTizGsVxZ6skAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryANgAsEgCohHtYcICe5AMJVaprXwAchRyAHpyACVMFARMAFNyAAoAcWEYJABKCGdXdy9ff2JtEOS0jOymEBswgA4IABlwOogAaRBypAgABRAAQQgAH0HyACIU0fIUgBoAIWm2MaTvTNGAUQAmckWRtnnFlK2ZwfHJmf2x70nvLdnyEdG2Sb6UgDElteFVlIBmIdOpnMFksVustjsAXtgaNUmFZt8+ncTk9yPgfh8vqNZujBmAxiiXu8Ab9yCBBltHs83mMJlNZvh7gBdHogWZDB5XcjxdEAtH3cizF5LFJw770+6jTncpazTF8k4pZJ9TGCxWU8iIhmDCCSybS3k4gVClKIiWchA82nY+549WEmlnWbk-FUom0lLiwbMgwoeJcHIgaKxBJldJZCBVOxhOyNZr1dqdFkDbZbQYgB1TI6Kvq3VOXSYIOzkQv8gGCukao559VsIu1+4691ZysC6vmou8osPFHlj0t16p23uouHFNkinDqZd5m9NlpjP8Lb4LbxfCzBD8-Ab2ZHdF6EaL8j8PTxLaH7uTGBFmBbQipxuTQ+H5et0vtjP4Lsuo0VnPkAc2hmKQjlsf7jkBIEpkyQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>



<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEAEFhAUyq0YAchTkAFAHkEpTHFM9yAJk8BKCAGEQACFXciYEAEU6KipTXHIASrAATgAOSAAlEAB3GCpSAC8IJhAAZgB6ABYIAGkQNmEYJAgABWMIADEAUXIAHxByACI2QfI2UvIetk8+sZmOiZ7eufIOmaCZ5cGOgGJhQaNK8iNNiEGAcVGgifPyDdnh0ZPVma7NoaD96buAGgmgn5bS6-I6PY4-U5g8aTFbLb4LGFw+brd7bPYHI7PXpnYHXcgIcj4VEjQkzUwzQiooyjUwTAn3XpgIbU45HbogXozA5PUFGADsgxgel6AF1GAA3FAAa1oXHIpQkbSCEF6WxJlPIMAmhFmMApMyJDxZtPxx3eh0opj6Z0+g3w-1Jsw1hoZQ12+wQEyML1mHUxkOB53WNyZatGazNjq2xrpka2tvwRw12Iuo342vI5IeJL1lANVNGhpNBMZQxJic1-A5XPLbKWIqAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryAVgBMEgCogAYjB7kAgmZgBPcgAUAPIIpJhwAKYedgCcAJQQAMIgAAoRpBHkAFJ4egCVYDEAHDYQTCAAzAD0ACwQADLgVUUQANIgAELCtLgQKSCeEC6e5AA+IOQARF3TFeQA2p4uALrkHfhjUy4AxMKTCCMuduTDm9N7HXOLK2uZo1Oek+QINeT4CGcA4k+Xn2sbowgkx2ewOJ2O+Du50mhEy7y2u2mI1GYCmMw6r1OIFGx0m3wCHWOHTiH0h5DGy0YADcUABrWhccgVCT9DoQcZTNhPQjHQgbQgwM6PcgRD6eCF3Tnc3n8wX3SbCiKvMnymZ824PJ5gwF4p74DrkT4fYGIpZnGZHNa4kEK44oqbfNYVUmZbG49GYkYUoA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-FMcD06YD7tpAqWK1jqLhYpjUrrezlIyAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEC1y0U6gKbme5ABQB5BKUxwr5MAFYAlBCYgAzAD0ACwQADLgAQAcEADSIADiwjBIEAAKIACCEGwATOQAPiAARPFF5ABCfhkVADz4BeRFAKLCZZXV5XUNRQDCZU1+5eQZQ-mNbGVsg8M18QUQJW1Vtfj5za0Vy52rvWXx00UTwwHxAQBiBWCNpeTxQbnkIPl5i7db9fkAumkg5Qt95HMfkIgK6a3KwhsAHZPEsOh91mVzCDzPUijY2LCKgEEAEEQDzEEKh8FhlhFCkcDQQibu0Vt0AfshocyhlTmcAt0bvt4fNdoCqeYwUUIXDiQVEeR+Ci0RiseUcXiGUiieVVqTyZSUWDrmLthLGQcJmzzpyxq94nkHl8gA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEACls+AJ7kYBckdrCA5CnIB1AKb58tXHoAUVGKSu5GyuCK7CcK48APRGVtgwPGYAlBAAwiAAMolJ5ACq3lHkAJVgAJwAHBUQTCAAzNEALBAA0iBswjBIEAAKIACCEABEbEPBdQCi5ABiAOLkAD7kQxPCAOxD-QBM+HUIi8vTAMTrmztbhPgHQ7Njs434QUsjY7v7AEL91+-CQ+9b2zYW2utxm82mUzYU2e-Q2QLSAIANMCFsNRuMpnNrqsNts3tdjqc8Rcrs9QfdHtd0YQ6kF8Psya8tggtv9rrCzvjnuj8A8ngBdRgANxQAGtaFxyHUJH13mixjS6YR2RtXOcWd9frs6QzlqCWf8sdyxni6l9njibjs6vNjTNztMUcsORM+Ythj8horyERsac1fgtmqCScNoQtjAg8rGeR+Bcdk9ltTaT7dTcmQanZtcda0zyAGwLflAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEABkRAUzKUt5AIL5auGAHIU5AMIwe5ABRUYpU+RspgimwnCmPAD0AFIwuNgeAJ4AlBCuIO58VOQA8jzCcfjkAJUATGJgACwQAEogAO4wVKQAXhBMIADMkdUA0iBswvYQAAog1hAARIOTgZ3kAGI2peQAPjaVy2vkkwDiwpMAQvPW5Lsr69MH1gBsa1MzC-O7W5eus7vzSwCiFzuHcEmT3I30CF0m1lm3zuqweBzmi1eG1ee3hxxsZ3BMxsMPIcKBzxR7zOXxB4IBswWm0mXmswmSk1+ayuszYMIAuqMQId8cCXtZwcSEDCjoDyOjTudmZCcfcgbNCPMAvhBbMEJspasWYtqcSmVrsdZNmw-vjFoSBcziQBtYXQ9nMinik6Y6Wza23awAGhuDth8soSvIKqtao1WPhVJ2eojrI5QA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryANjESAKiAAytQgFMA5CnIAxLaR47uQAFGzuCO7CcO485ADMAJQQzuAA9AAcEEwg8WkALBAA0iBswjBIEAAKIACCEO4ATAA+AERsrYSN5DCN-N3NlGn8aYTkTeT4A5Txwfi15IOtAOKtAEL55LXLixDtrb47td34wYMek90T5-E95PxjS7Wt7pvHi+R7HV093f0fXSaUwBs0mCyWqzWtzWaQQaS2O2aX1afiOJzOlDm6I+rWehFuhGG8Ii5A++FuC1OH2RP1692mhJGYyBDNuc3B5BW6zeiM++1RW2x5yx41ZlHuj05z1egup+1pfwZVxO02CP3Zg05kOhsPh212+0OsqpwsukwxuJR+KGI3GCBxHXwmzW4OqIDWEGazRAXOW3TW3W2bQ6Rvex2atVuAFFyGxfBHbmxyFH43tVn7yAGEcGDmjzc0wNaYBK2tK3t0QM1GpbrYziQgc-gbM0ALpAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryAVgBsEgCogmAT3IBhGFwCm5AEI8PqQk5AASmMJ+ABQA8gghcD485AAcAJQQHiAAUsk87hFUVDAE5ACVYACcVakQTCAAzAD0ACwQANIgAOLCMEgQAAogAIIQAD7kAETdU-yNeoT8k1NsUzAATJRb+BsrHlMIjQgBCCuzuwFb3XvkEDNzC5TL02ub2+S7KyPCAOyHx1OKzY-3wjQ+AG1+P4ALrje6zKGNfyNGHkRYvVbrLaEHa3KYHI4nfxnaYXLb+a63e4-f4AUSO5AQ-mBUxGjW65AAYvjZt07JNuq0ALSctjjGGMABuKAA1rQuORGhJhv4JmTVhyrvsAcTSQ8wf5yDdvsI2VTXvTqQ82FrKTqiUCNfh5ujCMDQVsEFsRnsEZrOfbpoTASTzlNDcb8T9zVHLVM6dbZmxXUtTZ6mVtVv9feH+YKRZzljCgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2VQoKUjEKEA7vVLryAVgBsEgCogA8j37YqVTChjkAFABymABuAKbCcGE85GAATACUEADCIACCwgCe5EwIAGIwPFQwBAA05ACVcWJgNhAuIMKY+NG4EABKIGYwVKQAXhAACiAwfnBwEEwgAMwA9AAsEAAy4LMAHBAA0iAAosK0bcNpEABC5PyE5AA+V+QARHt35GHT5GcX1-fJTy-k+OQIf63O4AcSeJ1eaXIIKhwJO4NeeTesPIEAewieILi5B22JOKLu32h2J280+oKebGxIMhsxOs3JGSeaWxd3hb2xH1uaMez1e70uwKJv3+gPJYLekOhBPZEPISPxnx5GOJOLxBKZqtx5Cp1zA915Ozsnx2-POlxAV1ZhuNt1JHOuAF1UcMThAbgaVWFLvw8dihU8EGSwv77hL8K8QeQ0mc4QB2WZ5ADEzL9fwQSvR4LClD0hD0wLYTxgrx9fmBErgrz8-HL9xOcaeVfINcFqKzzx9aYDAODoYpf0j0dj9cb0bNaSj3I7pre0anXyes7Ok71nqXtpxZJO2Mt1pVRpNZK5jqAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEAGVMwmDwBuMKigCmucgAo2t28Li2e5MGICUEAGEQAEEqW3ImADeqMK8ASrAATkSANggmEABmAHoAFggAaRAAcTMkCAAFEIh8ACZyBHqAHybyACJitvIAIUzyYPJi5ra2LuDc8gAxYYCu4pSmtoDHYOFfNoBRCbZmiA6utj7i-uHVxwD1hAnumZW1tpuTweHRp7qG3f2evoGh8kXXuMpjM5gslnd1ltyDt-ntOtC+htnv8RnMJtMUZ1HPN-mB2vChr5yO9GiAmvUvn8MX8mgBdRgWFAAa1oXHImQkVW6e0BP2CzRO0xhi1mDT6CEamK6vX6NL2q029WC3Q+KO6wja+HF3QGIrm9WpLzG9Ue-Nhmw1xR+NNRUyOwJRoo2fUm5A2w2KznWML+ZqacOlP2RALGxJdHra2IWeMptSJhrJFIJ9RJzVpQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEABkY5AG4wqKAKbl82chuuE7t-jB62AFADlMZ62E4ax5yMABOAEoIAGEQAEECHgBL8gAhHjxrUggmEABmAHoAFggjcBKIAGkQAHFhGCQIAAUEiFq08gAfEHIAIlq+u3J+AD58bv6YoYR8yYGhztr0+bYh+IAmclrC+MLJiHIj44WVsYmuqZmV5cu+tnIveMj1ubu18njR+PTChH3LodjkdThNzvNpo43v1BjcVu91lsdgAxAFA4F9SEAUXIMVGnQRn225GR81htWhFPIIC6jDMKAA1rQuOR8hJWml0T0ruRrKMELzCvwAf0Pi5bBc7Pi7IVrCK+ljhItHMNAcCQZCENK9jtVkNSRLCgBvf4AXzS8th+FGhv+k06Asl6JOkL5Arlwr1lF5qv6aSVwwt+H2hEKMHliqGegmFuK-2KwYO6p5AqxhV1-wtXp+y1Jd3J+QAtJMqTSgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=BoLgjAUApAhgRgYwFYGcD6KD2BXAdgEwDNNcAXAAkIBtsBLfaKAWQEkARF8gBwCdMBzHjAC25AAyNWHcnBgoUvAeMntOCABaYe+Rf2UAVEADUYVFAFNy+cynIApc3hvkAYrSpVnACgBymAG7mwnDmPOQATABsAJQQTCAAzAD0ACwQADLgSQAcEADSIGzCMEgQAAogAIIQ+AjkAEKV5AA+zeQARGztruGuAKLkbAPNnUkAwgDE7S69tQ1NI2xJ9dO9LgNsLi3tfcLtAOIJrvsLEAfd9b2N5PtbI7sA7N19Ry4n25UXTfV1181gHS6PSsv0qIGavU63XwvU25Eq+BaAF1GP4UABrWhccgJCQVepnT7kBC9BD1eHkxbdOH1LaVO7tIl9Jp9Oqs7ZAmGDOmI5qE7ok4nkyqUqHchp0hlMllsur-QHQ2E88GQzmRZpIoA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Index

Jig to reel

Jigs, 6/8's mazurkas etc.

Reels, Marches and Polkas

Waltzes

Amelia's (October 22) 40

Ballyvourney / Belle Isa (Dmaj / Amix) 2

Bastringue (Dmaj), La 3

BattleCry / Year of Jubilo (Dmaj) 4

Bonaparte / Liberty (Dmaj) 5

Boy's Lament / Robertson's (Dmaj / Amaj) 6

Buffalo Gals / Newcastle (Gmaj) 7

Coffee / Bus Stop (Ador / Amin) 35

Cold Frosty / Whiskey Before Breakfast (Ador / Dmaj) 8

Coleman's / The Wren (Dmaj/Emin) 9

Denis / Bill / Sean Polkas (Dmaj/ Amaj /Dmaj) 10

Dorset / Jenny Lind (Dmaj) 11

Fading Light / Reign of Love (Emin) 36

Fair Jenny's / Calliope (Dmaj) 27

Far Away (October 29) 41

Fly Around... / Sandy Boys (Dmaj / Amin->Amix) 12

Forked Deer / Spotted Pony (Dmaj) 13

Goin' down to Cairo / St. Tim (Gmaj) 14

Gueussinette (October 1), La 42

Inisheer (October 15) 43

Judy and Jim's Wedding (late December/January) 44

Katushka / Karapyet (Amin / Dmin) 15

Lament for Adina's Car (late December/January) 45

Life's Fortune (December 3) 46

Lounge Bar / Johnny & Dorothy (Bmin / Dmaj) 37

Mairi's / Finnish (Gmaj / Bmin) 16

Marche Pomerleau / St. Pat's (Gmaj / Edor / Gmaj) 17

Morrison's / Kesh (Edor / Gmaj) 28



My Cape Breton Home (October 8) 47

Needlecase / Nixon's (Dmaj) 18

Old Yeller Dog / Nail that Catfish (Gmaj) 19

Orgullosa (November 12) 48

Out on the Ocean / Cowboy Jig (Gmaj / Amaj) 29

Petronella / Green Mountain (Dmaj / Gmaj) 20

Reel de Montreal / Reel St-Antoine (Gmaj->Dmaj / Amaj) 21

Road to Lisdoonvarna / Hundred Pipers (Edor / Amaj) 30

Roddy McCorley / December March (Dmaj) 22

Seneca / Waterfall (Gmaj / Dmix) 23

Somarvalsen (Deember 10) 49

Spoot / Willafjord (Gmaj-Emin / Dmaj) 24

Susan Birds of Wendell / The Walk Home (Gmaj / Dmaj) 31

Timmy Clifford's / Roscoe (Gmaj) 38

Tourment / Maison de Glâce (Cmaj / Dmaj) 32

Valse des Jeunes Filles (November 26) 51

valse du chef de gare (November 19), La 50

You Married... / Gaspé Reel (Gmaj / Dmaj) 25



Web versions with more information and recorded examples

https://almsforoblivion.com/?page_id=347
https://almsforoblivion.com/?page_id=347

	Reels, Marches and Polkas
	Ballyvourney / Belle Isa (Dmaj / Amix)
	La Bastringue (Dmaj)
	BattleCry / Year of Jubilo (Dmaj)
	Bonaparte / Liberty (Dmaj)
	Boy's Lament / Robertson's (Dmaj / Amaj)
	Buffalo Gals / Newcastle (Gmaj)
	Cold Frosty / Whiskey Before Breakfast (Ador / Dmaj)
	Coleman's / The Wren (Dmaj/Emin)
	Denis / Bill / Sean Polkas (Dmaj/ Amaj /Dmaj)
	Dorset / Jenny Lind (Dmaj)
	Fly Around... / Sandy Boys (Dmaj / Amin->Amix)
	Forked Deer / Spotted Pony (Dmaj)
	Goin' down to Cairo / St. Tim (Gmaj)
	Katushka / Karapyet (Amin / Dmin)
	Mairi's / Finnish (Gmaj / Bmin)
	Marche Pomerleau / St. Pat's (Gmaj / Edor / Gmaj)
	Needlecase / Nixon's (Dmaj)
	Old Yeller Dog / Nail that Catfish (Gmaj)
	Petronella / Green Mountain (Dmaj / Gmaj)
	Reel de Montreal / Reel St-Antoine (Gmaj->Dmaj / Amaj)
	Roddy McCorley / December March (Dmaj)
	Seneca / Waterfall (Gmaj / Dmix)
	Spoot / Willafjord (Gmaj-Emin / Dmaj)
	You Married... / Gaspé Reel (Gmaj / Dmaj)
	Jigs, 6/8's mazurkas etc.
	Fair Jenny's / Calliope (Dmaj)
	Morrison's / Kesh (Edor / Gmaj)
	Out on the Ocean / Cowboy Jig (Gmaj / Amaj)
	Road to Lisdoonvarna / Hundred Pipers (Edor / Amaj)
	Susan Birds of Wendell / The Walk Home (Gmaj / Dmaj)
	Tourment / Maison de Glâce (Cmaj / Dmaj)
	Jig to reel
	Coffee / Bus Stop (Ador / Amin)
	Fading Light / Reign of Love (Emin)
	Lounge Bar / Johnny & Dorothy (Bmin / Dmaj)
	Timmy Clifford's / Roscoe (Gmaj)
	Waltzes
	Amelia's (October 22)
	Far Away (October 29)
	La Gueussinette (October 1)
	Inisheer (October 15)
	Judy and Jim's Wedding (late December/January)
	Lament for Adina's Car (late December/January)
	Life's Fortune (December 3)
	My Cape Breton Home (October 8)
	Orgullosa (November 12)
	Somarvalsen (Deember 10)
	La valse du chef de gare (November 19)
	Valse des Jeunes Filles (November 26)

